
Year-wise list of beneficiary students in each scheme for A.Y. 2018-19 

Freeship Card Scholarship (Sc/St)-2018-19 
Sr. 

No. 
Name Of The Student Sem. Branch 

Tuition 

Fee 

Scholarship 

Amount 

1 Bhaveshkumar Bharatbhai Makwana 7 Computer 34,500 34,500 

2 Bhaveshkumar Bharatbhai Makwana 8 Computer 34,500 34,500 

3 Kaushalkumar BABULAL PARMAR 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

4 Kaushalkumar BABULAL PARMAR 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

5 Sureshbhai Bhikhabhai Parmar 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

6 Sureshbhai Bhikhabhai Parmar 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

7 Dhruvkumar Rajeshbhai Patel 7 Civil 34,500 34,500 

8 Dhruvkumar Rajeshbhai Patel 8 Civil 34,500 34,500 

9 Jhanvi Maheshkumar Sunsara 1 Civil 37,000 37,000 

10 Jhanvi Maheshkumar Sunsara 2 Civil 37,000 37,000 

11 Sanjiv Ishwarbhai Parmar 7 Electrical 37,000 37,000 

12 Sanjiv Ishwarbhai Parmar 8 Electrical 34,500 34,500 

13 Mahek Pranlal Garva 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

14 Mahek Pranlal Garva 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

15 Sachinkumar Rameshbhai Makwana 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

16 Sachinkumar Rameshbhai Makwana 6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

17 Ravibhai Baldevbhai Solanki 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

18 Ravibhai Baldevbhai Solanki 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

19 Dixitkumar Gautambhai Koitiya 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

20 Dixitkumar Gautambhai Koitiya 6 Civil 37,000 37,000 

21 Niravkumar Yogeshkumar Parmar 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

22 Niravkumar Yogeshkumar Parmar 6 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

23 Dishantkumar Mahendrabhai Anand 1 ME- Production 37,000 37,000 

24 Dishantkumar Mahendrabhai Anand 2 ME- Production 37,000 37,000 

25 Pranav Vadodara 3 ME- Computer 37,000 37,000 

26 Pranav Vadodara 4 ME- Computer 37,000 37,000 

27 Alpeshkumar Makwana 3 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

28 Alpeshkumar Makwana 4 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

29 Anandkumar Khadala 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

30 Anandkumar Khadala 8 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

31 Divyanshu Rawat 3 Electrical 37,000 37,000 

32 Divyanshu Rawat 4 Electrical 37,000 37,000 

33 Hareshbhai Parmar 7 Civil 37,000 37,000 

34 Hareshbhai Parmar 8 Civil 37,000 37,000 

35 Dhavalkumar Chauhan 5 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

36 Dhavalkumar Chauhan 6 Information Technology 37,000 37,000 

37 Dhaval Shridayal 8 Auto 37,000 37,000 

38 Dhaval Shridayal 7 Auto 37,000 37,000 

39 Dipali Kapadiya 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

40 Dipali Kapadiya 6 Computer 37,000 37,000 

41 Ankitkumar Chavada 7 Electrical 37,000 37,000 

42 Ankitkumar Chavada 8 Electrical 28,000 28,000 

43 Vijay Parmar 6 Mechanical 34,500 34,500 

44 Vijay Parmar 5 Mechanical 34,500 34,500 
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1 Nikulkumar Kamleshbhai Dabhi 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

2 Mehta Aniket Ghanshyambhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

3 Malek Aftab Akbarkhan 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

4 Nakrani Presha Jitubhai 1 Computer 37,000 54,000 

5 Thakkar Vedant Pradipkumar 1 Computer 37.000 42,000 

6 Joshi Jaimin Nagajibhai 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

7 Prajapati Ashish Chandubhai 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

8 Attri Rahulsingh Krishankumar 3 Mechanical 37,000 54,000 

9 Patel Nishitkumar Ashokbhai 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

10 Patel Jaykumar Darjibhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

11 Prajapati Pragnesh Natavarbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

12 Sharma Aayush Shashikant 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

13 Patel Kishan Vishnubhai 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

14 Patel Jay Jitendrakumar 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

15 Dave Niral Jatinbhai 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

16 Barot Pankti Dharmendrakumar 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

17 Patel Mansi Alpeshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 42,000 

18 Suthar Disha Vinodkumar 3 Computer 37.000 54,000 

19 Paliwal Yash Nimeshkumar 3 Mechanical 37,000 54,000 

20 Patel Meetkumar Ghanshyambhai 3 Civil 37,000 54,000 

21 Doshi Arpan Rakeshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 54,000 

22 Khatri Ritikkumar Anilbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

23 Prajapati Preet Arvindbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

24 Rathod Sohansinh Hamirsinh 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

25 Padhya Nachiket Pareshkumar 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

26 Thakkar Parthkumar Ashokkumar 3 Mechanical 37,000 42,000 

27 Vaghasiya Bhautik Manojbhai 5 Civil 37,000 37,000 

28 Makwana Aishwarya Govind 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

29 Makwana Sharmishtha Govind 3 Civil 37,000 42,000 

30 Sunaria Gaurav Arvindbhai 7 Mechanical 37.000 37,000 

31 Suthar Ravi Baldevbhai 7 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

32 Patel Kaushal Hasmukhbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

33 Tanna Kunjan Vijaybhai 5 Computer 37,000 49,000 

34 Patel Jay Harshadbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

35 Patel Mayank Vasudevbhai 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

36 Gajera Hetal Parsotambhai 5 Computer 37,000 37,000 

37 Patel Keni Rakeshkumar 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

38 Vegad Shivani Dipakbhai 5 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

39 Asodaria Neel Jagdishbhai 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 
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40 Talavia Sunny Rajeshbhai 7 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 49,000 

41 Joshi Darshan Rajendrakumar 5 Auto 37,000 37,000 

42 Solanki Virendrasinh Vikramsinh 5 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

43 Patel Shivam Kalyanbhai 5 Auto 37,000 37,000 

44 Patel Maitri Rajendrakumar 1 
Information 

Technology 
- 5,000 

45 Oza Jay Vishnubhai 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

46 Vyas Jeet Manishkumar 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 

47 Patel Shaishav Bipinbhai 3 Computer . 5,000 

48 Mehta Rakshit Pareshkumar 3 Computer 37,000 42,000 
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1 Jadeja Mahipatsinh Babubha 5 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

2 Kushwaha Angel Bharatkumar 3 Auto 37,000 37,000 

3 Vachheta Shalin Manojkumar 3 Auto 37,000 37,000 

4 Arthania Hemaxi Dharmeshkumar 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

5 Bhavsar Deep Pareshkumar 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

6 Patel Deep Hareshkumar 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

7 Rajput Dushyant Rajeshkumar 3 Civil 37,000 37,000 

8 Thakkar Dhavnil Vipulkumar 3 Civil 37,000 37000 

9 Bhavsar Rajvi Kiritbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

10 Dhimmar Nihar Ratilal 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

11 Gupta Sankalp Nitin 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

12 Jethloja Shivangi Arvindbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

13 Joshi Pruthvi Vishnuprasad 3 Computer. 37,000 37,000 

14 Pal Krishna Rajendra 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

15 Patel Adilkumar Lalitbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

16 Patel Astha Nitinkumar 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

17 Patel Dhruv Chetankumar 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

18 Patel Divyakumar Dipakbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

19 Patel Dixitkumar Jagdishkumar 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

20 Patel Jay Maneshkumar 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

21 Patel Kurvin Vinodbhai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

22 Raval Jinal Prakashchandra 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

23 Shah Harsh Pankajrai 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

24 Shaikh Mudassar Abdulsattar 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

25 Thummar Hridik Dilip 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

26 Vora Sadad Noorahemad 3 Computer 37,000 37,000 

27 Malaviya Akash Karashnbhai 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

28 Soni Foram Jagdishkumar 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

29 Chauhan Aartiben Shankarji 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

30 Panchal Axitabahen Kamleshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37000 

31 Patel Jaykumar Shaileshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37000 

32 Patel Meshwa Girishbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

33 Patel Nencyben Dineshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

34 Patel Sahil Mahendrabhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

35 Patel Smit Gunvantbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

36 Vaghasiya Parth Sureshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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Name of the student Sem. Branch Tuition Fee 
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37 Vaghela Jenish Prakashbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

38 Bodana Surajsinh Vanrajsinh 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

39 Chaudhari Vishvas Jethabhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

40 Chaudhary Hasmukhbhai Laljibhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

41 Godhani Ritik Hareshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

42 Jani Rutvu Hareshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

43 Kitavat Prem Bhopalsinh 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

44 Patel Deep Rohitbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

45 Patel Divyeshkumar Kiritbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

46 Patel Prajesh Nareshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37000 

47 Patel Raj Jashavantbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

48 Patel Sahil Kinjalbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37000 

49 Prajapati Mahesh Radheshyambhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

50 Rami Siddharth Bipinbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

51 Suthar Sahilkumar Pankajbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

52 Suthar Shalin Hareshbhai 3 Civil 37,000 18,500 

53 
Suthar 

Parmar Hemil Bhavinkumar 
3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

54 Parmar Vaibhav Ghanshyambhai 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

55 Patel Devansh Ketankumar 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

56 Patel Jaydeep Sevantilal 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

57 Patel Rutukumar Ashvinkumar 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

58 Shah Shreyas Jayendrakumar 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

59 Vyas Naman Kaushikbhai 3 Computer 37,000 18,500 

60 
Vyas 

Darji Mudra Harshadbhai 
3 

Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18500 

61 Patel Smit Jitubhai 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

62 Prajapati Mitkumar Naranbhai 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

63 Bhut Harsh Dineshbhai 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

64 Mewara Mayank Rakeshkumar 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

65 Qureshi Muzammil Mustak Bhai 3 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

66 Bhatt Sopan Prakashchandra 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

67 Patel Sanketkumar Hasmukhbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

68 Raval Dharti Rajeshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

69 Salvi Mamta Veljibhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

70 Gajera Rahul Vallabhbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

71 Hajra Sudipta Rabindranath 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 
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72 Panchal Kishan Mukeshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

73 Patel Nisharg Rameshbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

74 Yadav Roshansingh B 3 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

75 Dedakia Bhargav Vinodbhai 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

76 Patel Deep Vipulkumar 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

77 Patel Hiren Manilal 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

78 Rabari Jigar Bhagavanbhai 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

79 Kansara Tanmay Kapilkumar 3 Computer 37,000 9,250 

80 Patel Avaniben Rajendrakumar 3 Computer 37,000 9,250 

81 Trivedi Harpul Pankajkumar 3 Computer 37,000 9,250 

82 Patel Umangkumar Kirtibhai 3 Computer 37,000 9,250 

83 Darji Jenish Manojkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

84 Patel Dhruv Mukeshbhai 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

85 Peshwa Harshul Shaileshkumar 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

86 Yadav Ayush Vivekanand 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

87 Goswami Rajgiri Vishnugiri 3 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

88 Sutariya Kirtan Mansukhbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

89 Shah Shrutiben Nareshkumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

90 Patel Rutvikkumar Babulal 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

91 Savani Hitaxi Dayabhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

92 Siddiki Asfak Nasimbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

93 Thesia Janushee Ashokbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

94 Patel Nirzaree Govindbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

95 Patel Jay Arvindbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

96 Patel Rushit Prakashbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

97 Patel Rashmin Vinaykumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

98 Mevada Ravindra Dilipbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

99 Patel Prince Kanubhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

100 Swami Anand Bipinchandra 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 
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101 Patel Shani Ghanshyambhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

102 Vaghasiya Rumit Jitendrabhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

103 Vaghasiya Milan Rasikbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

104 Suthar Yashviben Manubhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

105 Patel Mihir Pravinkumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

106 Patel Mit Naranbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

107 Savani Arpitbhai Savjibhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

108 Patel Meetkumar Shaileshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

109 Thakor Jayeshji Vishnuji 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

110 Rathod Vidit Kishorkumar 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

111 Desai Lakhesh Khodabhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

112 Gala Yashvi Bharatbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

113 Patel Smitkumar Mukeshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

114 Patel Meshwa Jigneshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

115 Patel Parth Dashrathbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

116 Mishra Harshil Satishkumar 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

117 Prajapati Shailesh Narayanbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

118 Patel Harsh Narendrabhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

119 Vora Dharamkumar Jagdishbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 37,000 

120 Suthar Kurvaben Gautamkumar 1 Civil 37,000 37,000 

121 Panchal Darshil Yogeshkumar 1 Civil 37,000 37,000 

122 Patel Raj Vishnubhai 1 Civil 37,000 37,000 

123 Vanzara Mohitkumar Poonambhai 1 Auto 37,000 37,000 

124 Mehta Tapan Pareshbhai 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

125 Bhalgama Dilipbhai Lavingbhai 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

126 Prajapati Hiren Maheshkumar 1 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

127 Patel Kaushalkumar Satishbhai 1 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 
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128 Patel Krunal Champaklal 1 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

129 Chauhan Princy Paresh 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

130 Patel Harshkumar Yashvantbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

131 Pawar Atharva Vijaydeep 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

132 Soni Akshat Mukesh 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

133 Harlalka Abhikesh Manoj 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

134 Jivani Drashti Bipinbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

135 Sharma Amitkumar Mukeshkumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

136 Rajput Sejal Jitendrasinh 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

137 Gajjar Yash Miteshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

138 Patel Neel Alpeshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

139 Savani Shrey Dharmeshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

140 Katkar Umesh Rajubhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

141 Prajapati Daxitkumar Shaileshbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

142 Patel Shubh Bhaveshbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

143 Prajapati Gautambhai Amrutbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

144 Desai Punit Amrutbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

145 Desai Jigneshkumar Bijolbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

146 Prajapati Mitu Rajeshkumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

147 Prajapati Jitendra Chhatrabhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

148 Jaysval Jayesh Balvantbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

149 Mevada Harshil Amrutlal 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

150 Thakor Sunili Vinuji 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

151 Prajapati Dhyan Anantkumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

152 Radhanpura Dhruv Deepakkumar 1 Civil 37,000 18,500 

153 Shah Prem Brueshkumar 1 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

154 Prajapati Khyati Kanaiyalal 1 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

155 Patel Harshil Rajeshbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

156 Rabari Jayesh Bhagwanbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 
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157 Prajapati Harsh Shaileshkumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

158 Nayak Parth Bharatbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

159 Patel Priyank Yogeshkumar 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

160 Khatri Shivang Devendrabhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

161 Prajapati Targesh Ranchhodbhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

162 Prajapati Aayush Narendrabhai 1 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

163 Rajput Mitendrasinh Dhirendrasinh 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

164 Patel Dhaval Piyushbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

165 Dhaduk Isha Prakashbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

166 Patel Jaykumar Vishnubhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

167 Raval Yash Prafulkumar 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

168 Rathod Palak Vijaykumar 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

169 Savaliya Krishna Harsukhbhai 1 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

170 Patel Hany Vijaykumar 1 Civil 37,000 9,250 

171 Meman Sahilbhai Gafurbhai 1 Civil 37,000 9,250 

172 Gupta Atul Ramshankarbhai 3 Auto 37,000 18,500 

173 Pandey Sneha Rajesh 3 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 9,250 

174 Panchal Chirag Hitendrakumar 3 Civil 37,000 9,250 

175 Sathvara Ankit Bharatbhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

176 Sathvara Niravkumar Bakabhai 3 Mechanical 37,000 9,250 

177 Kushwaha Angel Bharatkumar 4 Auto 37,000 37,000 

178 Vachheta Shalin Manojkumar 4 Auto 37,000 37,000 

179 Arthania Hemaxi Dharmeshkumar 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

180 Bhavsar Deep Pareshkumar 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

181 Patel Deep Hareshkumar 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

182 Rajput Dushyant Rajeshkumar 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

183 Thakkar Dhavnil Vipulkumar 4 Civil 37,000 37,000 

184 Suthar Shalin Hareshbhai 4 Civil 37,000 18,500 

185 Patel Hiren Manilal 4 Civil 37,000 9,250 

186 Rabari Jigar Bhagavanbhai 4 Civil 37,000 9,250 

187 Bhavsar Rajvi Kiritbhai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

188 Dhimmar Nihar Ratilal 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

189 Gupta Sankalp Nitin 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 
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190 Jethloja Shivangi Arvindbhai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

191 Pal Krishna Rajendra 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

192 Patel Adilkumar Lalitbhai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

193 Patel Astha Nitinkumar 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

194 Patel Dhruv Chetankumar 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

195 Patel Divyakumar Dipakbhai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

196 Patel Dixitkumar Jagdishkumar 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

197 Patel Jay Maneshkumar 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

198 Patel Kurvin Vinodbhai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

199 Raval Jinal Prakashchandra 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

200 Shah Harsh Pankajrai 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

201 Shaikh Mudassar Abdulsattar 4 Computer. 37,000 37,000 

202 Thummar Hridik Dilip 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

203 Vora Sadad Noorahemad 4 Computer 37,000 37,000 

204 Parmar Hemil Bhavinkumar 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

205 Parmar Vaibhav Ghanshyambhai 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

206 Patel Devansh Ketankumar 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

207 Patel Jaydeep Sevantilal 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

208 Patel Rutukumar Ashvinkumar 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

209 Shah Shreyas Jayendrakumar 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

210 Vyas Naman Kaushikbhai 4 Computer 37,000 18,500 

211 Kansara Tanmay Kapilkumar 4 Computer 37,000 9,250 

212 Patel Avaniben Rajendrakumar 4 Computer 37,000 9,250 

213 Patel Umangkumar Kirtibhai 4 Computer 37,000 9,250 

214 Soni Foram Jagdishkumar 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

215 Bhut Harsh Dineshbhai 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

216 Malaviya Akash Karashnbhai 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

217 Patel Smit Jitubhai 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

218 Prajapati Mitkumar Naranbhai 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

219 Qureshi Muzammil Mustak Bhai 4 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

220 Patel Smit Gunvantbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

221 Goswami Rajgiri Vishnugiri 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

222 Chauhan Aartiben Shankarji 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

223 Panchal Axitabahen Kamleshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

224 Patel Jaykumar Shaileshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 
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225 Patel Meshwa Girishbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

226 Patel Nencyben Dineshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

227 Patel Sahil Mahendrabhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

228 Vaghasiya Parth Sureshbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

229 Vaghela Jenish Prakashbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

230 Bhatt Sopan Prakashchandra 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

231 Patel Sanketkumar Hasmukhbhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

232 Raval Dharti Rajeshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

233 Salvi Mamta Veljibhai 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

234 Darji Jenish Manojkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

235 Peshwa Harshul Shaileshkumar 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

236 Yadav Ayush Vivekanand 4 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

237 Patel Nisharg Rameshbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

238 Chaudhari Vishvas Jethabhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

239 Godhani Ritik Hareshbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

240 Jani Rutvij Hareshbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

241 Kitavat Prem Bhopalsinh 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

242 Patel Deep Rohitbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

243 Patel Prajesh Nareshbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

244 Patel Raj Jashavantbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

245 Patel Sahil Kinjalbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

246 Prajapati Mahesh Radheshyambhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

247 Rami Siddharth Bipinbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

248 Suthar Sahilkumar Pankajbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

249 Gajera Rahul Vallabhbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

250 Hajra Sudipta Rabindranath 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

251 Panchal Kishan Mukeshbhai 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

252 Yadav Roshansingh B 4 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

253 Patel Utsav Hitendra 6 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

254 Jadeja Mahipatsinh Babubha 6 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

255 Vanzara Mohitkumar Poonambhai 2 Auto 37,000 37,000 

256 Prajapati Jitendra Chhatrabhai 2 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 18,500 

257 Suthar Kurvaben Gautamkumar 2 Civil 37,000 37,000 
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258 Panchal Darshil Yogeshkumar 2 Civil 37,000 37,000 

259 Patel Raj Vishnubhai 2 Civil 37,000 37,000 

260 Harlalka Abhikesh Manoj 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

261 Pethani Harsh Rajeshbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

262 Siddiki Asfak Nasimbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

263 Thesia Janushee Ashokbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

264 Patel Nirzaree Govindbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

265 Patel Rushit Prakashbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

266 Mevada Ravindra Dilipbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

267 Patel Shani Ghanshyambhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

268 Vaghasiya Milan Rasikbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

269 Suthar Yashviben Manubhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

270 Patel Mihir Pravinkumar 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

271 Patel Mit Naranbhai 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 37,000 

272 Chauhan Princy Paresh 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

273 Soni Akshat Mukesh 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

274 Rajput Sejal Jitendrasinh 2 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 18,500 

275 Patel Kaushalkumar Satishbhai 2 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

276 Patel Krunal Champaklal 2 
Electronics & 

Communication 
37,000 37,000 

277 Prajapati Shailesh Narayanbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

278 Mishra Harshil Satishkumar 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

279 Patel Harsh Narendrabhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 37,000 

280 Gajjar Yash Miteshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

281 Patel Neel Alpeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 
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282 Savani Shrey Dharmeshbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

283 Katkar Umesh Rajubhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 18,500 

284 Dhaduk Isha Prakashbhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

285 Patel Jaykumar Vishnubhai 2 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 9,250 

286 Mehta Tapan Pareshbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

287 Bhalgama Dilipbhai Lavingbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

288 Prajapati Hiren Maheshkumar 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

289 Shah Prem Brueshkumar 2 Mechanical 37,000 18,500 

290 Makwana Namrata Dhirajbhai 2 Mechanical 37,000 37,000 

291 Doshi Param Shetulkumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

292 Mistry Parth Vinodbhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

293 Sanghavi Vatsal Ajaybhai 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

294 Vora Aayush Ajaykumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

295 Vyas Bhavin Sauminkumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

296 Vyas Vraj Kamleshkumar 1 Electrical 37,000 18,500 

297 Gupta Atul Ramshankarbhai 4 Auto 37,000 18,500 

298 Panchal Chirag Hitendrakumar 4 Civil 37,000 9,250 
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1 Singh Prachi Vipin 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 7,400 

2 Thakkar Sanjana Maheshkumar 
Computer 

Science 
37,000 7,400 

3 Dabhi Nikulkumar kamlesh Mechanical 37,000 7,400 

4 Rawal dhru Shalesh 
Information 

Technology 
37,000 7,400 

5 Nikunj mukshkumar kalal Mechanical 34,500 6,900 

6 Vaghela bharatsingh panji Mechanical 34,500 6,900 

7 Rajput Shedhabhai Kalabhai Mechanical 34,500 6,900 

8 Thakkar Sanjana Maheshkumar 
Computer 

Science 

37,000 
7,400 

9 Rawal dhru Shalesh 
Information 

Technology 

37,000 
7,400 

10 Padhiyar bharatkumar dilipkumar 
Information 

Technology 

37,000 
7,400 

11 Nikunj mukshkumar kalal Mechanical 34,500 6,900 

 


